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Region 
# 

Region 
Coordinator 

Telephone Meeting 
Date 

 

TASSP Officer/Staff 
Attending 

Time of 
Meeting 

Location of Meeting 

19 Renee King-Aragon 915-937-6007 08/21/24  5:30 P.M. [MST] Region 19 ESC – El Paso 
12 Claudia Knox 254-215-2289 08/28/24  6:00 P.M. Belton High School – Belton 
11 Stacy Donalson 713-703-8774 09/04/24  6:00 P.M. Burleson High School – Burleson 
20 Todd Bloomer 210-356-2600 09/09/24  6:00 P.M. Churchill High School – San Antonio 
7 Crystal Brock 903-777-2711 09/11/24  11:00 A.M. Papacita’s – Longview  
4 Danielle Jackson 281-634-2301 09/18/24  5:30 P.M. Lamar High School – Houston 
5 Katy Hicks 409-994-4860 09/19/24  9:00 A.M. Region 5 ESC – Beaumont 
6 Susan Messmer 281-577-5900 09/24/24  9:00 A.M. Conroe High School – Conroe 

15 Joshua Ham 325-372-3200 10/02/24  11:00 A.M. Lowake Steakhouse – Rowena  
18 Misty Ring 432-240-3405 10/02/24  6:00 P.M. Midland Freshman High School – Midland  
16 Jermaine Cantu  806-447-3171 10/09/24  11:00 A.M. Region 16 ESC – Amarillo 
8 Kristi Callihan 903-782-8878 10/16/24  2:15 P.M. Region 8 ESC – Pittsburg 

13 Dustin Payne 432-413-8818 10/23/24  6:00 P.M. Vista Ridge High School – Cedar Park 
9 Starla Sanders 903-253-8485 10/30/24  9:00 A.M. Region 9 ESC – Wichita Falls 

17 Erik Kirkpatrick 806-866-4440 10/30/24  6:00 P.M. Heritage Middle School – Frenship 
2 Sandy Salinas-DeLeon 361-878-5100 11/06/24  5:30 P.M. Tuloso-Midway Middle School, Corpus Christi 

10 Angelee Morales 214-908-7004 11/13/24  6:00 P.M. Spring Creek BBQ – Richardson 
14 Nikki Grisham 325-537-2070 11/20/24  12:30 P.M. Region 14 ESC - Abilene 
3 Sandra Fellers 979-543-6341 12/04/24  10:00 A.M. Online via Zoom 
1 Jessica Salazar 956-473-7800 12/12/24  6:00 P.M. United High School – Laredo 

Dates to consider when scheduling TASSP Region Meetings for 2024-2025: 
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TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS 
 

 

TASSP Online Fall Board Meeting – October 7, 2024, 5:00 – 7:00 P.M. 

 

 

Fall Leadership Academy – September 29-30 - 2024  

 

 

 TASC Middle Level State Conference – November 4-5, 2024 - Waco 

 

 

 

TASSP Online Winter Board Meeting – February 24, 2025 - 5:00 – 7:00 P.M. 

TAFE “Teach Tomorrow Summit” – Feb. 17-19, 2025 - Galveston 

 

 

TASSP APW – Feb. 2-4, 2025 

 

 

Making Middle School Matter Symposium – March 2-4, 2025 

 

                                   

 

TASC State Conference – March 29-31, 2024 - Arlington 

 

 

Updated: 10/07/24 

 

 



         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Region 
# 

Region 
Coordinator 

Telephone Meeting 
Date 

 

TASSP Officer/Staff 
Attending 

Time of 
Meeting 

Location of Meeting 

20 Todd Bloomer 210-356-2600 01/15/25  6:00 P.M. Churchill High School – San Antonio 
12 Claudia Knox 254-215-2289 01/22/25  6:00 P.M. Midway High School – Waco 
2 Sandy Salinas-DeLeon 361-878-5100 01/29/25  5:30 P.M. Roy Miller High School – Corpus Christi 
6 Susan Messemer 281-577-5900 02/12/25  9:00 A.M. College Station/Conroe Area - TBD 
4 Danielle Jackson 281-634-2301 02/19/25  5:30 P.M. Lamar High School – Houston 
5 Katy Hicks 409-994-4860 02/20/25  9:00 A.M. Region 5 ESC – Beaumont 
1 Jessica Salazar 956-473-7800 02/27/25  6:00 P.M. Harlingen High School – Harlingen 
3 Sandra Fellers 979-543-6341 03/04/25  10:00 A.M. Region 3 ESC – Victoria 

19 Renee King-Aragon 915-937-6007 03/05/25  5:30 P.M. [MST] El Paso Area (TBD) 
9 Starla Sanders 903-253-8485 03/26/25  9:00 A.M. Region 9 ESC – Wichita Falls 

17 Erik Kirkpatrick 806-866-4440 03/26/25  6:00 P.M. McCool Academy – Lubbock 
15 Joshua Ham 325-372-3200 04/02/25  11:00 A.M. San Angelo Area (TBD) 
18 Misty Ring 432-240-3405 04/02/25  6:00 P.M. Midland/Odessa Area (TBD) 
16 Jermaine Cantu  806-447-3171 04/09/25  11:00 A.M. Region 16 ESC – Amarillo 
10 Angelee Morales 214-908-7004 04/16/25  6:00 P.M. Royse City High School – Royce City 
13 Dustin Payne 432-413-8818 04/23/25  6:00 P.M. Marble Falls High School – Marble Falls 
7 Crystal Brock 903-777-2711 04/28/25  6:00 P.M. Region 7 ESC 7 – Kilgore 
8 Kristi Callihan 903-782-8878 05/07/25  9:00 A.M. Region 8 ESC – Pittsburg 

14 Nikki Grisham 325-537-2070 05/14/25  10:00 A.M. Abilene Area (TBD) 
11 Stacy Donalson 713-703-8774 05/14/25  6:00 P.M. Fort Worth Area (TBD) 

Dates to consider when scheduling TASSP Region Meetings for 2024-2025: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS 
 

 

TASSP Online Fall Board Meeting – October 7, 2024 ~ 5:00 – 7:00 P.M. 

 

 

Fall Leadership Academy – September 29-30, 2024 - Austin 

 

 

 
TASC Middle Level State Conference – November 4-5, 2024 - Waco 

 

 

TASSP Online Winter Board Meeting – February 24, 2025 - 5:00 – 7:00 P.M. 

 
 

 

 

TAFE “Teach Tomorrow Summit” – Feb. 17-19, 2025 - Galveston 

 

 
TASSP APW – Feb. 2-4, 2025 - Austin 

 

Making Middle School Matter Symposium – March 2-4, 2025 - Austin 

 

                                   
TASC State Conference – March 29-31, 2025 - Arlington 

 

Updated: 10/07/24 

 

 


